Cylinder Sensor
E2SS
N E W
Mounts to  Any Type
of Cylinder
−
■
■

T-groove or
dovetail-groove −
Ordering Information
8 to 25 mm dia.
25 to 63 mm dia.
32 to 40 mm dia.
50 to 63 mm dia.
80 to 100 mm dia.
160 to 200 mm dia.
7 mm
9.4 mm
11.5 mm
12.6 mm
Series Connection
method
Model
      PNP output
E2SS-MB1 2M
E2SS-MB1-M1J 0.3M
E2SS-WB1-P1
      NPN output
E2SS-MC1 2M
E2SS-MC1-M1J 0.3M
E2SS-WC1-P1
E2SS-M
E2SS-W
Pre-wired